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CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EARTH EXCAVATION

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)

EARTH EMBANKMENT

EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND

SELECTED MATERIAL "A"

SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE

CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE

PRIME COAT

TACK COAT

ASPHALT CONCRETE 3INDER COURSE 5 CM.THICK

ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK

R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA 0.40 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE A : FOR RAISED MEDIAN

PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.c. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE)

REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.c. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE)

/2569

2569

.33+671

1.18

31800
2262 - 2
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(Unit) (Estimated)
SQ.M. 39,270.00
CU.M. 10,180.00 (STANDARD DRAWING
CU.M. 150.00 FOR HIGHWAY DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
CU.M. 35.00 2015 REVISION) 8 . .2561
CU.M. 2,580.00
CU.M. 442.00
CU.M. 4,564.00
CU.M. 4,404.00
CU.M. 5,524.00
SQ.M. 26,605.00
SQ.M. 42,270.00
SQ.M. 26,605.00
SQ.M. 42,270.00

M 135.00

M 14.00

M 220.00
EACH 9.00
CU.M. 3.00
CU.M. 22.00
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R.c. U-DITCH TYPE
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 0.50 M. WIDTH

SPECIAL CONCRETE CURB

PLAIN CONCRETE SLAB WITH SAWED JOINT 5 CM. THICK WITH 5 CM. SAND BEDDING

RELOCATION OF EXISTING GUARDRIAL W-BEAM GUARD RAIL
KILOMETER STONE TYPE 1FOR PAINTED FACING

SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )
SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM~ THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )
R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.15 X 0.15 M.

RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTINGS SINGLE BRACKET (
THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW)

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE)

CURB MARKINGS

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION

2.
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41
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DOUBLE BRACKETS)

EACH
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

EACH
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

SQ.M.

2569
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(Time Scheduale)

425.00
438.00
3,684.00
278.00
63.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
81.00
33.00
675.00
1,125.00
357.00
1.00

31800
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